
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 21 October 2023

P 5 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WHISKEY JAZZ Last start winner MUS, 14/10/2023, R1, P 5/4M. Mabbott 564257 1/01381P 6Y 2Y 2P 3PB28/10/2021

 2 DIPPER 1 Last start winner MUS, 14/10/2023, R2, P 5/4M. Munn 564501 1/01301P 8P 3P 2P 3PD10/11/2021

 3 HEATHER HONEY Last start placegetter MUS, 14/10/2023, R4, P 5/4C. Field 559947 1/01592P 4P 2P 1P 8PB31/05/2021

 4 ALAFAYA Last start placegetter MUS, 14/10/2023, R4, P 5/4W. Attwill 561675 1/01523P 1P 2P 2P 6PB13/07/2021

 5 STOLE MY BONE Last start placegetter TAR, 04/10/2023, R11, P 5/4B. Smoothy 567531 1/01223P 1P 6P 4PD18/12/2021

 6 JOHN'S PROMISE Last start Country winner COO, 02/10/2023, R3, Y 5/4I. Darcey 560730 1/01401Y 3YD29/06/2021

 7 BELLATOR Last start Country winner TAM, 07/10/2023, R3, Y 5/4A. Smith 562835 1/01101Y 4P 3P 4YB16/06/2021

 8 BELMONT DEWY Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Ernst 547848 1/01657P (FEL)P 2P 3P 2PD03/07/2020

 9 IN THE WIND Weighted points score GAR, 06/10/2023, R6, P 5/4T. Ball 566235 1/01585P 2P 3P 1P 4PB01/10/2021

 10 GOLDEN ROUGH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R2, P 5/4N. Dallison 553873 1/01386P 4P 5P (FEL)P 2PB25/01/2021

 11 OUR CASEY Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Verhagen 553808 1/01386P 3P 2P 5P 6PB20/01/2021

 12 MULWEE GLENN Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Ball 565137 1/01385P 2P 1P 7P 3PD19/11/2021

 13 CATCH THE TIGER Weighted points score GAR, 11/10/2023, R8, P 5/4B. Smoothy 567529 1/01244P 1PD18/12/2021

 14 DARCY ROAD 1 Weighted points score DUB, 11/10/2023, R10, P 5/4N. Doggett 573691 1/01237P 6P 3P 5P 1PD16/03/2022

 15 VELOCITY JASMINE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R2, P 5/4H. Ayre 544276 1/01027P 2P 7P 5P 7PB19/03/2020

 16 SUGAR HIT ZARA 1 Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R12, P 5/4D. Hampson 550899 1/0965P 4P 4P 6P 4PB23/08/2020

 17 DUKER'S QUEEN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 03/10/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Chandler 567070 1/0838P 6P 6P 1P 7PB24/09/2021

 18 TRALEE JESTER Weighted points score GUN, 12/08/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Mabbott 556769 1/0818P 8P 3P 7P 8PD27/03/2021

 19 CRIMSON TRALEE 4 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R9, Y 5/4B. Spence 561164 1/0707Y 4Y 5Y 5P 5PB28/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 21 October 2023

P MDN 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FLYAWAY LAURAH Last start placegetter MUS, 29/08/2023, R1, P M/1V. Ellis 558715 0/0782P 5P 4Y 7P 5YB25/04/2021

 2 ASH TRAY CHANGE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MUS, 14/10/2023, R1, P

COO, 30/09/2023, R8, Y

M/1C. Edwards 567417 0/01322P (FEL)Y 3YD08/01/2022

 3 FLYING DUTCHMAN 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 07/10/2023, R2, Y

TAM, 23/09/2023, R2, Y

M/1M. Felton 564500 0/0925P 2Y 3Y 6P 6YD10/11/2021

 4 SEE YOU BUDDY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MUS, 14/10/2023, R1, P

MUS, 20/09/2023, R3, P

M/1A. Jones 559586 0/0883P 3P 5P 8P 4PD26/05/2021

 5 CLEGHORN'S JEWEL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 23/09/2023, R3, Y M/1M. Munn 564504 0/0947P 5Y 3Y 2Y 4YB10/11/2021

 6 SIXTEEN BELLES 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 06/09/2023, R1, P M/1B. Smoothy 557651 0/0926P 5P 2P 6P 3YB08/04/2021

 7 DALAIR STAR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 10/10/2023, R3, P M/1H. Ayre 561023 0/0923P 5P 6P 2P 6PB09/07/2021

 8 STRATAVON KIWI 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 04/10/2023, R3, P M/1J. Laurantus 554336 0/0683P 4P 6P 8P 6PB19/01/2021

 9 NEGATIVE NEWMAN 2 First start M/1M. Popowski 571238 0/00D04/03/2022

 10 SPICE CHANA 1 Unplaced after 1 start MUS, 14/10/2023, R2, P M/1D. Burns 561177 0/0337PB26/06/2021

 11 WHITE LIAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/10/2023, R1, P M/1A. Capper 559996 0/0804P 5P 7P 4P 3PD12/03/2021

 12 TRUE INSPIRATION 3 Weighted points score GAR, 13/10/2023, R3, P M/1J. Chandler 564382 0/0806P 7P 5P 7P 3PB31/10/2021

 13 BIG DEL 2 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R1, Y M/1C. Edwards 567424 0/0486Y 5YD08/01/2022

 14 FERNANDO ON TAP 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R1, P M/1R. Stock 564890 0/0428P 7P 4PB09/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 21 October 2023

P MX 571 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BARACUDA Last start placegetter MAT, 16/10/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Brodie 556492 1/01382P 5P 2P 8P 6PD16/03/2021

 2 REMISSION Weighted points score MAT, 16/10/2023, R3, P 5/2P. Parrelli 554429 3/21715P 6P 3P 2P 2PB31/01/2021

 3 DUKER'S QUEEN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 03/10/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Chandler 567070 1/0838P 6P 6P 1P 7PB24/09/2021

 4 SWEET ZEAL Weighted points score TAM, 07/10/2023, R1, Y 5/4J. Russell 535235 2/0765Y 5M 4Y 6P (FEL)PB16/03/2019

 5 CRIMSON TRALEE 1 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R9, Y 5/4B. Spence 561164 1/0707Y 4Y 5Y 5P 5PB28/06/2021

 6 CLEGHORN'S JEWEL 1 Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R1, P M/1M. Munn 564504 0/0947P 5Y 3Y 2Y 4YB10/11/2021

 7 TRUE INSPIRATION 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/10/2023, R3, P M/1J. Chandler 564382 0/0806P 7P 5P 7P 3PB31/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 21 October 2023

P 1 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JULIA BUSH 2 Weighted points score WPK, 06/10/2023, R9, C 1/2J. Bush 553138 17/73327C 3P 1P 3P 1PB01/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 21 October 2023

P 2 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JEANIE CARGO Last start placegetter MUS, 14/10/2023, R6, P 2/1/1J. Bush 547890 16/53722P 1P 1P 3P 3PB14/07/2020

 2 TELFORD Last start placegetter MUS, 14/10/2023, R6, P 2/1/2K. Sanderson 547118 18/172853P 4P 5P 1P 2PD19/06/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 21 October 2023

P 3 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 COUGHLIN Last start placegetter MUS, 02/08/2023, R8, P 3/1/2D. Sanderson 547115 15/82913P 3P 3P 8P 2PD19/06/2020

 2 ANGEL CHILD Last start placegetter RIC, 15/10/2023, R12, P 3/1/1B. Smoothy 557654 8/72523P 6P 1P 2P 1PB08/04/2021

 3 DAUNTLESS Dropping in grade MUS, 14/10/2023, R6, P 3/1/2D. Sanderson 547114 11/92675P 8P 3P 1P 1PD19/06/2020

 4 WILDASH JETT Weighted points score GUN, 28/09/2023, R9, P 3/1/1N. Hand 550576 9/72854P 1P 3P 2P 2PD20/10/2020

 5 CLASSY LUNA 2 Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R6, P 3/1/1P. Lilley 562162 8/52344P 1P 7P 1P 1PB18/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 21 October 2023

P 4 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 GIVE HIM TIME Last start winner MUS, 14/10/2023, R10, P 4/1/2A. Capper 551514 8/72221P 5P 5P 2P 2PD31/08/2020

 2 MY BROCKIE Last start winner MUS, 14/10/2023, R8, P 4/1/2P. Lilley 549734 6/41321P 6P 5P 5P 4PD14/09/2020

 3 ROLLED YOU Last start placegetter MUS, 14/10/2023, R10, P 4/1/1G. Kedwell 555162 5/42462P 3P 3P 6P 1PD11/02/2021

 4 TRALEE HANNAH Dropping in grade GUN, 27/07/2023, R11, P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 547234 14/112048P 7P 1P 2P 4PB25/06/2020

 5 KOORINGA MAGIC Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R10, P 4/1/1D. Burns 555456 7/61534P 5P 7P 1P 4PB23/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 21 October 2023

P 5 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 IRISH ACTOR Last start winner MUS, 14/10/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Mabbott 561587 6/32881P 1Y 1Y 3Y 2PD10/07/2021

 2 BALLYNEALE BULL Last start winner MUS, 14/10/2023, R5, P 5/3T. Desira 558455 2/12101P 7P 2P 3P 2PD27/04/2021

 3 FROM THE SKY Last start winner MUS, 14/10/2023, R9, P 5/1P. Parrelli 553075 4/31861P 5P 2Y 5P 3PB03/12/2020

 4 DIPPER 2 Last start winner MUS, 14/10/2023, R2, P 5/4M. Munn 564501 1/01301P 8P 3P 2P 3PD10/11/2021

 5 STAPPEN ON TAP Last start placegetter MUS, 14/10/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Field 564895 4/32492P 1P 1P 4P 1PB09/11/2021

 6 DEN DEN Last start placegetter MUS, 14/10/2023, R7, P 5/3B. King 559569 5/12272P 2Y 7P 1Y 2PB23/05/2021

 7 MUSTARD'S CHOICE 1 Last start placegetter MUS, 14/10/2023, R9, P 5/2A. Jones 558461 3/21863P 1P 2P 4P 6PD03/05/2021

 8 BELMONT NOVA Last start placegetter MUS, 14/10/2023, R10, P 5/1G. Ernst 547851 10/91803P 6P 4P 1P 5PB03/07/2020

 9 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 15/10/2023, R7, P 5/1B. Smoothy 551579 5/41803P 5P (FEL)P 2P 4PB13/11/2020

 10 POPPY LANE Last start placegetter MUS, 14/10/2023, R5, P 5/3T. Ball 565140 2/11622P 5P 4P 6P 1PB19/11/2021

 11 HODGSON Last start placegetter GAR, 11/10/2023, R12, P 5/1T. Ball 556841 4/31532P 8P 2P 4P 5PB04/04/2021

 12 MIGHTY SCARLETT 1 Last start placegetter MUS, 14/10/2023, R8, P 5/1J. Chandler 541387 6/51473P 5P 2P 4P 8PB08/01/2020

 13 SKETCHY IN BY Last start placegetter MUS, 14/10/2023, R9, P 5/2D. Burns 554300 4/21372P 3P 8P 4Y 4YB26/12/2020

 14 LET'S GO MERV Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R7, P 5/4B. Spence 561829 2/01827P 2Y 3Y 1Y 3PD09/06/2021

 15 TRALEE JAY Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R10, P 5/1D. Burns 547239 8/61646P 3P 3P 6P 3YD25/06/2020

 16 HALLY MULWEE Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R8, P 5/2M. Verhagen 525633 10/21517P 4P 1M 5P 2MB25/09/2018

 17 BEDAZZLED JEWEL Weighted points score GAR, 08/09/2023, R11, P 5/3B. Moore 562931 3/11505P 7P 3P 1P 5PB04/09/2021

 18 PEPPA NANDO Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R3, P 5/3G. Ball 564897 2/11358P 7P 1P 5P 1PB09/11/2021

 19 FLY TO EDEN Weighted points score TAR, 04/10/2023, R11, P 5/3J. Laurantus 538307 2/11326P 7P 2P 8P 2PB18/10/2019

 20 DARCY ROAD 2 Weighted points score DUB, 11/10/2023, R10, P 5/4N. Doggett 573691 1/01237P 6P 3P 5P 1PD16/03/2022

 21 CARVED IN STONE Weighted points score WPK, 05/07/2023, R6, P 5/1B. Smoothy 546421 6/31218P 3P 4P 4C 4PD27/05/2020

 22 WHAT ABOUT PABLO Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R9, P 5/2S. Stewart 555781 3/21175P 6P 3P (FEL)P 4PD22/02/2021

 23 TRALEE BETH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/10/2023, R11, P 5/1M. Mabbott 556761 4/31167P 4Y 5Y 5Y 3PB16/03/2021

 24 CEMENT MIXER 2 Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R12, P 5/1R. Finlay 561208 4/31133P 5Y 4P 6P 7PB12/04/2021

 25 TRALEE CRUISER Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R4, P 5/3M. Mabbott 556762 2/11114P 8P 2Y 7P 4PD16/03/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 21 October 2023

P 5 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 GET THE SPEAR Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R3, P 5/3T. Desira 558457 2/11055P 6P 3P 6P 6PD27/04/2021

 27 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Munn 525565 13/31035P 2Y 8P 2Y 7PD11/09/2018

 28 LITTLE WILMA 2 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R8, Y 5/3B. Spence 540706 7/1876Y 5Y 8Y 6P 3YB06/08/2019

 29 DALAIR BEAUTY Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R7, P 5/4H. Ayre 525617 6/0816P 7Y 6P 5Y 8PB12/08/2018

 30 BIG BULL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 16/10/2023, R11, P 5/2G. Ball 572952 3/2784P 7P 4P 6P 8PD15/02/2021

 31 MULWEE PRO Weighted points score GAR, 14/10/2023, R8, P 5/3G. Ball 565138 2/1786P 4P 8P 5P 6PD19/11/2021

 32 MR. BOURBON Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R8, P 5/2B. Spence 540554 4/2648P 6Y 6Y 4Y 8PD21/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 21 October 2023

P M 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DINO CLAW Last start placegetter MUS, 14/10/2023, R2, P M/1A. Capper 568802 0/01342PD09/02/2022

 2 ASH TRAY CHANGE 1 Last start placegetter MUS, 14/10/2023, R1, P M/1C. Edwards 567417 0/01322P (FEL)Y 3YD08/01/2022

 3 ONCE OR TWICE Last start placegetter MUS, 14/10/2023, R2, P M/1G. Kedwell 555157 0/01103P 6P 2P 2P 7PD11/02/2021

 4 WESTMEAD DIVA Last start placegetter DUB, 11/10/2023, R4, P M/1N. Doggett 553067 0/01002P 4P 4P 3P 5PB28/12/2020

 5 SEE YOU BUDDY 2 Last start placegetter MUS, 14/10/2023, R1, P M/1A. Jones 559586 0/0883P 3P 5P 8P 4PD26/05/2021

 6 STRATAVON KIWI 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 04/10/2023, R3, P M/1J. Laurantus 554336 0/0683P 4P 6P 8P 6PB19/01/2021

 7 FLYING DUTCHMAN 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 07/10/2023, R2, Y

TAM, 23/09/2023, R2, Y

M/1M. Felton 564500 0/0925P 2Y 3Y 6P 6YD10/11/2021

 8 FULL OF ZIP Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 04/10/2023, R1, P

TAR, 27/09/2023, R1, P

M/1B. Smoothy 548786 0/0845P 3P 3P 6Y 8PB20/08/2020

 9 HOOKED ME Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 01/08/2023, R1, P M/1M. Verhagen 558654 0/01086P 8P 3P 2P 2PB27/04/2021

 10 CLEGHORN'S JEWEL 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 23/09/2023, R3, Y M/1M. Munn 564504 0/0947P 5Y 3Y 2Y 4YB10/11/2021

 11 SIXTEEN BELLES 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 06/09/2023, R1, P M/1B. Smoothy 557651 0/0926P 5P 2P 6P 3YB08/04/2021

 12 CLASSY PINK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 29/08/2023, R3, P M/1M. Verhagen 562156 0/0886P 5P 2P 3P 8YB18/07/2021

 13 NEGATIVE NEWMAN 1 First start M/1M. Popowski 571238 0/00D04/03/2022

 14 MUNGO MOLLY First start M/1M. Popowski 571235 0/00B04/03/2022

 15 DRINK SHIRAZ Unrequired at last meeting MUS, 14/10/2023, R1, P M/1D. Burns 566666 0/0426YD09/12/2021

 16 SHARKY UNITED Unplaced after 1 start MUS, 14/10/2023, R1, P M/1D. Burns 562995 0/0505PD07/09/2021

 17 SPICE CHANA 2 Unplaced after 1 start MUS, 14/10/2023, R2, P M/1D. Burns 561177 0/0337PB26/06/2021

 18 VICKI'S DREAM Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 02/09/2023, R1, P M/1S. Farley 567285 0/0337PB09/01/2022

 19 AUSSIE FRANK Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 14/07/2023, R2, P M/1D. Burns 557249 0/0337PD05/04/2021

 20 TRALEE WEEDLE Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R1, P M/1M. Mabbott 564258 0/0804P 5P 4Y 3Y 5PD28/10/2021

 21 WHITE LIAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/10/2023, R1, P M/1A. Capper 559996 0/0804P 5P 7P 4P 3PD12/03/2021

 22 BIG DEL 1 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R1, Y M/1C. Edwards 567424 0/0486Y 5YD08/01/2022

 23 CHICK MAGNET Weighted points score GOS, 07/10/2023, R2, Y M/1K. Barber 564503 0/0487Y 7P 4P 8P 5PD10/11/2021

 24 FERNANDO ON TAP 1 Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R1, P M/1R. Stock 564890 0/0428P 7P 4PB09/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 21 October 2023

P M 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 25 CAN'T TOUCH IT Weighted points score RIS, 19/08/2023, R2, Y M/1P. Carrall 559755 0/0307Y 8PD05/03/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 21 October 2023

P 1 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JULIA BUSH 1 Weighted points score WPK, 06/10/2023, R9, C 1/2J. Bush 553138 17/73327C 3P 1P 3P 1PB01/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 21 October 2023

P 2 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TURBO WORM Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R8, P 2/1/2J. Bush 544707 20/52735P 2P 2P 2P 6PD18/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 21 October 2023

P 3 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BETTY BUSH Weighted points score GUN, 12/10/2023, R5, P 3/1/1J. Bush 547237 13/51945P 4P 5Y 3P 3PB25/06/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 21 October 2023

P 4 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R8, P 4/1/1M. Munn 525565 13/61035P 2Y 8P 2Y 7PD11/09/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 21 October 2023

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FLYAWAY BECKY Last start placegetter GUN, 13/07/2023, R8, P 5/3V. Ellis 544498 2/12123P 1P 3P 1P 2YB24/02/2020

 2 LAILA HERRERA Last start placegetter MUS, 14/10/2023, R12, P 5/3P. Parrelli 548386 4/11882P 1Y 4P 3P 4PB24/07/2020

 3 RAGGLE TAGGLE Last start placegetter MUS, 14/10/2023, R11, P 5/1I. Darcey 551343 4/31572P 4P 2Y 4Y 8PB11/11/2020

 4 CEMENT MIXER 1 Last start placegetter MUS, 14/10/2023, R12, P 5/4R. Finlay 561208 4/01133P 5Y 4P 6P 7PB12/04/2021

 5 KRYPTO BOY Last start Provincial winner MAT, 16/10/2023, R10, P 5/4D. Leard 554333 2/02521P 2P 2P 2P 2PD19/01/2021

 6 CLASSY LUNA 1 Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R6, P 5/2P. Lilley 562162 8/22344P 1P 7P 1P 1PB18/07/2021

 7 MUSTARD'S CHOICE 2 Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R9, P 5/4A. Jones 558461 3/01863P 1P 2P 4P 6PD03/05/2021

 8 KRYPTO CURLY Weighted points score MAT, 16/10/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Leard 556067 6/01863P 1P 2P 5P 8PD20/02/2021

 9 STRAWBERRY SHAKE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2023, R7, P 5/4B. Smoothy 551579 5/01803P 5P (FEL)P 2P 4PB13/11/2020

 10 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD Weighted points score GAR, 11/10/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Ball 559079 3/01625P 1P 6P 4P 2PB06/02/2021

 11 MIGHTY SCARLETT 2 Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Chandler 541387 6/01473P 5P 2P 4P 8PB08/01/2020

 12 GOLDEN ROUGH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R2, P 5/4N. Dallison 553873 1/01386P 4P 5P (FEL)P 2PB25/01/2021

 13 TRALEE BETH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/10/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Mabbott 556761 4/01167P 4Y 5Y 5Y 3PB16/03/2021

 14 VELOCITY JASMINE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 05/10/2023, R2, P 5/4H. Ayre 544276 1/01027P 2P 7P 5P 7PB19/03/2020

 15 SUGAR HIT ZARA 2 Weighted points score MUS, 14/10/2023, R12, P 5/4D. Hampson 550899 1/0965P 4P 4P 6P 4PB23/08/2020

 16 LITTLE WILMA 1 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R8, Y 5/4B. Spence 540706 7/0876Y 5Y 8Y 6P 3YB06/08/2019

 17 BIG BULL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 16/10/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Ball 572952 3/0784P 7P 4P 6P 8PD15/02/2021

 18 CRIMSON TRALEE 3 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R9, Y 5/4B. Spence 561164 1/0707Y 4Y 5Y 5P 5PB28/06/2021

16 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 18 October 2023 - 06:30 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 21 October 2023

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ASH TRAY CHANGE 3 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MUS, 14/10/2023, R1, P

COO, 30/09/2023, R8, Y

M/1C. Edwards 567417 0/01322P (FEL)Y 3YD08/01/2022

 2 BIG DEL 3 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R1, Y M/1C. Edwards 567424 0/0486Y 5YD08/01/2022

17 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 18 October 2023 - 06:30 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 21 October 2023

P 5 571 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CRIMSON TRALEE 2 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R9, Y 5/4B. Spence 561164 1/0707Y 4Y 5Y 5P 5PB28/06/2021

18 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 18 October 2023 - 06:30 AM WST


